

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.5772 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	09.03.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> The written instructions of the 3rd respondent dated 28.02.2026 shall be made as part of the court record. The learned counsel for the petitioners seeks counters of the respondents. Hence, the respondent counsels seek time to file counters. List on 23.03.2026. All the formalities shall be completed as soon as possible and compensation shall be paid to all the eligible persons. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	Contd...

